THE DATASHEET OF
ECS-SR1-4.00-B-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Part Number *
Frequency
Range (MHz)
Frequency
Accuracy

4.00 = 4.00 MHz
ECS B = SR-B Series
Part Numbering Guide:  ECS-SR1-4.00-B-TR
Pin Connections
#1 In/Out
#2 Ground
#3 Out/In
Package
Type
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
ECS-SR1 7.5 3.3 2.2 2.5 1.5
Package
Type
Dimensions (mm)
A B C C
ECS-SR1 2.5 1.5 4.0 1.7
Discontinued Product
Last Time Buy 5/31/2024
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ECS-SR1-4.00-B-TR on WIN SOURCE
ECS Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution